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1. 1577 H 64k £ TO—RERICI T 2 1E LY O AJERBRR OHEEE (2007-20194F)

(%)

Year

2007

2009

2011

2013

2015

2017

2019

Cannabis
Methamphetamine
Inhalant

MDMA

Cocaine

Heroin

NPS

LSD

0.84 (0.55-1.28)
0.44 (0.24-0.81)
2.03 (1.58-2.62)
0.19 (0.08-0.47)
0.13 (0.00-0.38)
0.07 (0.00-0.27)

1.43 (1.02-1.99)

0.34 (0.18-0.63)

1.88 (1.43-2.47)

0.22 (0.10-0.50)

0.22 (0.09-0.57)
N/A

1.21 (0.82-1.79)

0.41 (0.22-0.75)

157 (1.15-2.13)

0.15 (0.06-0.35)

0.08 (0.00-0.26)
N/A

1.10 (0.75-1.60)
0.53 (0.31-0.92)
1.87 (1.39-2.51)
0.27 (0.12-0.61)
0.08 (0.00-0.34)
0.07 (0.00-0.27)
0.41 (0.23-0.73)

1.01 (0.68-1.48)
0.53 (0.31-0.91)
1.47 (1.07-2.02)
0.13 (0.05-0.29)
0.05 (0.05-0.31)
0.07 (0.00-0.24)
0.33 (0.17-0.63)

1.45 (0.85-2.43)

0.54 (0.30-0.99)

1.13 (0.78-1.63)

0.16 (0.06-0.41)

0.28 (0.11-0.72)
N/A

0.24 (0.09-0.64)

1.81 (1.40-2.35)
0.39 (0.21-0.73)
1.09 (0.80-1.48)
0.30 (0.15-0.59)
0.34 (0.17-0.67)
0.13 (0.04-0.41)
0.31 (0.15-0.61)
0.30 (0.20-0.60)

HEL  [EINC RS - w2 — SKIEAICRE T 2 2EAE A, https/iwww.nenp.go.jp/nimh/y akubutsu/index.html
KORHETEME IS KO WHEEME (95%IEHEIX M) AR L7z,

KHEEIZIISPSS v F Ly 7 AH T X &V, i

RHEZBE LELS T & L,

XKIER R Z > 277 (NPS) 1320134 & V. LSDIF2019F L 0 At & e o7z,

2. 157% 7> B 645k £ TO—MAERITIIT 23EHY O EVFERBROHEE (2007-20194) (%)

Year 2007 2009 2011 2013 2015 2017 2019
Cannabis 0.06 (0.00-0.24) 0.01 (0.00-0.09) 0.05 (0.00-0.19) N/A 0.04 (0.00-0.15) 0.10(0.00-0.74) 0.10 (0.05-0.24)
Methamphetamine  0.03 (0.00-0.25) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.04 (0.00-0.17)
Inhalant N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.04 (0.00-0.18) 0.10 (0.00-0.30) 0.11 (0.00-0.38)
MDMA 0.04 (0.00-0.26) N/A N/A 0.04 (0.00-0.31) N/A N/A 0.04 (0.01-0.09)
Cocaine 0.05 (0.00-0.35) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.04 (0.01-0.09)
Heroin N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.04 (0.00-0.16)
NPS - - - 0.15 (0.06-0.39) N/A N/A 0.04 (0.01-0.09)
LSD - - - - - - 0.04 (0.01-0.09)

M [ESORE R - MRRERI TR o 2 —

SOSHEEM R X OXEHEEM (95% EHEX ) 2R LTz, i@ DWW EETE, NIAL R LT,
MHEFITIZSPSS2 v Ly 7 2 A X &2V, RN &2 LR TR L,
XIEMR KT >~ 7 (NPS) 1320134 X 0 LSDIZ20194F X 0 fEX G & 22 o7z,
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3. —RERICEB T 21EEEY O AJERERR O EBRILE: (%)

Japan uUsS EU Canada Thailand

Year 2019 2019 2020 2017 2019
Age 15-64 18 or older 15-64 15 or older 12-65
Cannabis 1.81 (1.40-2.35) 46.2 27.2 46.6 (44.3-48.8)  2.55(2.34-2.79)
Methamphetamine  0.39 (0.21-0.73) 5.8 3.7 3.7 (2.8-4.6) 2.34 (2.14-2.57)
Inhalant 1.09 (0.80-1.48) 9.1 - - 0.35 (0.27-0.46)
MDMA 0.30 (0.15-0.59) 7.3 4.1 7.6 (6.2-9.0) 0.23 (0.16-0.32)
Cocaine 0.34 (0.17-0.67) 15.1 5.4 10.4 (9.0-11.9)  0.12(0.07-0.20)
Heroin 0.13 (0.04-0.41) 2.1 - 0.7 (0.3-1.1) 0.25 (0.18-0.37)
NPS 0.31 (0.15-0.61) - - - -

LSD 0.30 (0.20-0.60) 10 - 14.3 (12.6-15.9 )“ -

All data represent estimates prevalence (data in Japan, Cananda, and Thailand indicate 95% confidence level)

(-): Data not availabe

#: Data for Hallucinogens

b: Data for Amphetamine

Japan: W AN B 24 E A R A
US: National Survey on Drug Use and Health (NSDUH)
EU: European Monitoring Center for Drug and Drug Addiction (EMCDDA)

Canada: Canadian Tobacco, Alcohol and Drugs Survey (CTADS)

Thailand: Survey on quality of living and size estimation on substance use
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x4, FRAEBNC Z I HEL YT 1L #= O BIMER DL (2015-20184F) (%)

Year 2015 2016 2017 2018
RIFRFH 81.0 82.5 83.5 83.2
JNEERE 76.5 77.3 79.1 78.6
HR AR 88.9 91.0 91.0 90.6
FTHHE TR - 100.0 83.3 91.0
NN 84.6 86.3 86.4 85.8
A BB AR 78.0 76.9 66.7 76.5

XU SCB BT HEE RERAT - B, FEWELAIEZEICOW T,
https://www.mext.go.jp/a_menu/kenko/hoken/1297198.htm

X T EL B 1 TR IZ R T SR EL B IR R T AR R R T B AL S . T
PR R VE S AR B W TRELENIBET 5 & & b, MO RFITE U T/NERIZR W T b BifE
WZBHLHZELEENTND,

RBEHE LN, DNERGRREN S P ERREE TREHEF 2 B L UTHYFERTH Y . FREEE
DI XV 2016412 8a% S -,
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=5, SEOBEMREFEER BT 5 TV a— L RIS O RS E R T X B S B R
MFEERE DT -5 O R (2012-20204F) (%)

Year 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020
(n=546) (n=1010) (n=1,098) (n=1,149) (n=1,129)
Methamphetamine 28.9 27.5 38.1 39.3 36.0
Inhalant 5.3 4.4 1.7 4.3 2.7
Cannabis 18 2.7 4.9 5.6 5.3
Cocaine 0.2 0.0 0.1 0.3 0.4
Heroin 04 0.1 0.3 0.3 0.1
MDMA 0.0 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.1
Hallucinogen other than MDMA 04 0.0 0.3 0.1 04
NPS 25.1 34.7 2.5 1.2 0.3
Sedative, Hypnotic 20.9 16.9 27.9 29.9 29.5
NSAIDs 2.0 1.8 1.0 0.7 0.7
Opioid 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.6 0.5
oTC 2.7 3.8 8.2 9.1 15.7
ADHD Medications 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.4 0.2
Others 4.8 3.0 1.2 2.3 0.7
Poly drug 7.3 4.9 7.3 5.9 7.3

HUh s ESOR R - ARRERITE Y v 2 —, EEORMEEFRRR 31T D 3 B E R R B o K RER AL
https://iwww.ncnp.go.jp/nimh/y akubutsu/index.html
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